



2026:CGHC:21465

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPS No. 3930 of 2022

Amit Bose **Versus** State of Chhattisgarh & Ors.

09.06.2022	Shri Shikhar Sharma, counsel for the petitioner. Shri Sandeep Dubey, Dy. A.G. for the State. At the request of learned counsel for the petitioner, list the case on 13.06.2022 before regular Bench as fresh matter. In view of the above, I.A. No.2, application for hearing the case during summer vacation and I.A. No.3, application for urgent hearing, stand disposed of. Sd/- (Rajani Dubey) Vacation Judge
Nadim	