



2026:CGHC:21465

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

Writ Petition (Service) No.3930 of 2022

Amit Bose **Versus** State of Chhattisgarh

<u>13/06/2022</u>	Mr. Shikhar Sharma, counsel for the petitioner. Mr. R.M. Solahpurkar, G.A. for the State. Heard. List this case on <u>15.06.2022.</u> Sd/- (Rajendra Chandra Singh Samant) Judge
Monika	