



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 3930 of 2022

AMIT BOSE *versus* STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Order Sheet

19/09/2025	Mr. Shikhar Sharma, learned counsel for the petitioner/s. Ms. Shailja Shukla, learned Dy. GA for the State. Ms. Rashika Soni, learned counsel for the respondent. List the case in the week commencing 24.11.2025. Interim order passed earlier shall continue, till the next date of hearing. Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge
Pawan	