



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPS No. 3930 of 2022

AMIT BOSE **versus** STATE OF CHHATTISGARH & Ors.

25/11/2025	Shri Shikhar Sharma, Advocate for the petitioner. Shri Aditya Pandey, Advocate appeared on behalf of Ms. Rashika Soni, Advocate for the respondent No. 3 and 4. Shri Topilal Bareth, P.L. for the respondent/State. Heard on admission. Admit. List it for final hearing in the week commencing 01st February, 2026. Interim Relief dated 15/06/2022 is made absolute and I.A.No. 01/2022 application for grant of stay is disposed of. Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge
-------------------	--