



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 3930 of 2022

AMIT BOSE *versus* STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Order Sheet

03.03.2026	None for the petitioner/s. Mr. Topilal Bareth, PL, for the respondents/State. List this case on 27th March, 2026 in the motion hearing list. Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge
H.Ansari	