

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****WPS No. 3930 of 2022****AMIT BOSE *versus* STATE OF CHHATTISGARH****Order Sheet**

27/03/2026	Ms. Prachi Singh, counsel for the petitioner. Mr. Abhyuday Tripathi, Panel Lawyer for the State. Mr. Arjit Tiwari, counsel for respondents No. 3 & 4. As prayed by Ms. Singh, call the matter after two weeks. Sd/- Rakesh Mohan Pandey Judge
Nadim	