



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 3930 of 2022

AMIT BOSE *versus* STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Order Sheet

17/04/2026	Shri Shikhar Sharma, Advocate for the petitioner/s. Shri Siddharth Ojha, P.L. for the State. Ms. Yashashvi Singhvi, Advocate holding the brief of Shri Arjit Tiwari, Advocate for respondents No.3 & 4. At the request of counsel for respondents No.3 & 4, call this matter after one week. Interim relief, if any, granted earlier shall continue till the next date of hearing. Sd/- (Rakesh Mohan Pandey) Judge